
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

Lap 16

Lap 17

Lap 18

Lap 19

Lap 20

Lap 21

Lap 22

Lap 23

26.783

26.249

27.172

26.953

26.994

26.807

26.682

27.511

26.655

26.349

26.490

26.218

26.892

26.600

25.988

39.171

26.391

26.279

26.787

27.222

26.029

26.677

27.181

28.258

28.743

29.379

27.954

26.783

27.882

28.740

28.121

26.621

35.079

34.612

43.638

27.484

28.110

28.211

28.081

31.114

28.256

26.899

29.026

34.660

31.283

31.001

29.559

29.457

29.680

34.991

39.390

31.243

30.137

32.354

36.055

30.099

32.166

34.013

30.026

35.611

28.898

39.378

Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
1
3
5
2

Name
Fekete Róbert
Szunyog Zsolt
Novák Pál
Vass Csaba

Laps
23
21
18
0

Total Tm
10:26.080
10:27.651
9:49.752

-.---

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
25.988
26.621
28.898

-.---

In Lap
15
9

17
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 5 2

RCOR kupaRCOR kupa

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2010.09.24.  22:022010.09.24.  22:02

MonsterMonster
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 34,385

Best Tm: 25.988, Spd: 36,017

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (1) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:26
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